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25-0384 REROOF 04/22/2025

382 REMODEL 0 02/22/1995

HX Base Yr

1036 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 18 100
RMS 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

4200 04 17,312 51.2146 37.90 656,125 1966 1966 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SUPER MRKT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 14592

BAS 14,592 100 14,592 276,519

CAN 198 30 59 1,118

CAN 504 30 151 2,862

UST 6,275 40 2,510 47,565

21,569 17,312 328,062

UST= N28 W42 S3 W99 S25 W13 S58 E13 S52 E17 N110 E124$ BAS=
W124 S110 CAN= W17 S9E42 S5 E9 N14 W34$ E34 S14 E68N5 CAN=
E22 N9 W22 S9$ N9 E22 N110$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 21,130.00 21,130.00 50 0 0 3 50 10,565

2 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 300

14,365

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 100.00 0.00 27,300.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 68,250

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 *CG 212.00 200.00 1,916.64 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 4,792

3 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 0.00 0.00 69,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 69,600


